ATA5575M1
Read/Write LF RFID IDIC 100kHz to 150kHz
DATASHEET
Features
● Contactless power supply
● Contactless read/write data transmission
● Radio frequency fRF from 100kHz to 150kHz
● 128-bit EEPROM user memory: 16Bytes (8Bits each)

15ATA5575M1 [DATASHEET]
9167G–RFID–08/14
10. Ordering Information
10.1 Available Order Codes
Atmel ATA5575M1330-DDB
Atmel ATA5575M1330-DBB
Atmel ATA5575M1330-DBQ
Atmel ATA5575M133L-DDB
Atmel ATA5575M133L-DBB
New order codes will be created by customer request if order quantities exceed 250k pieces.
10.2 ATA5575M1 Configuration on Delivery
On delivery Atmel’s production information is stored in EEPROM user data in UNIQUE format as described in Figure 7-1 on
page 13.
ATA5575M1 ccc -xxx Package Drawing
DDB